
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
904 
894 
900 
923 
896 
974 
895 
899 
906 
909 
969 
919 

Name 
Alessio DELMONTE 
Nicola ADORNI 
Alex CARIMA 
Giuliano VULCANO 
Matteo BEDINI 
Andrea VILLANI 
Stefano ANDRELLO 
William BRITANNICO 
Tomas GUARESCHI 
Emiliano LOMAZZI 
Mattia MICHELETTI 
Luca ROSSI 

Class 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

Model/Engine 
1000 

600 

900 

1000 

600 

821 

1000 

600 

1000 

900 

660 

850 

Best Tm 
1:21.194 
1:21.509 
1:23.570 
1:24.312 
1:24.707 
1:25.071 
1:27.381 
1:27.927 
1:30.498 
1:33.740 
1:33.756 
1:36.825 

In Lap 
10 

9 
7 
2 
1 
4 

10 
4 
1 
6 
9 
5 

Diff 

0.315 
2.376 
3.118 
3.513 
3.877 
6.187 
6.733 
9.304 

12.546 
12.562 
15.631 

Gap 

0.315 
2.061 
0.742 
0.395 
0.364 
2.310 
0.546 
2.571 
3.242 
0.016 
3.069 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/10/2022 15:42:09 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

DelmoRacing 22/10/2022 
DelmoRacing 

4 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:22:19 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

22/10/2022 15:20 


